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Title

Untitled

Uhane

Endgame Theater Production Poster

Untitled

Shootout in Red Hook

Extension

Untitled

Woman Sleeping & Man Reading (Subway

Riders)

Date

2000

1996

1997

1999

1993

2000

2000

1997

Medium Dimensions
Digital print, graphite, tape 21" x291/4”
Roller print, A/P 103/4” x 11”
Poster print of ink drawing 131/4” x 11"
Linocut on rice paper 23" x 23"
Screen print 20" x 26”

Laminated inkjet print on cintra board 7 1/4” x 10”

Laminated inkjet print on cintra board 7 1/4” x 10"

Ink on paper 91/2” x 6"
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Richard

Robert Grenier

Dragan llic

Tone Johansen

Elise Kaufman

Rosalinda Kolb

David MacKenzie

Bettina Magi

Richard Mock
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Man with Duffel Bag (Subway Riders)

Untitled

Self-Portrait in 2030

No Title

Waterfront View (from Bay)

Exile Series #6

Untitled

Once Upon A Time

Red Hook Public Forum Poster

1997

19907

2004

1999

2012

2007

1991

1996

1989

Ink on paper

ink on paper

Graphite & colored pencil

Pencil, charcoal & crayon

India ink & graphite on Mylar

Pastel & colored pencil on Fabriano

Roma paper

Mixed media on paper

Linocut, oil stick, photo transfer

Linocut on posterboard

91/2” x 6"

14" x 11"

42" x 27"

32" x33 1/4”

81/2" x 20"

187/8" x 26”

60" x 44"

101/2” x 13
1/2"

28" x 22"
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Florence Neal Beyond the Sphere 1994 Linocut, Everglade Press, ed. 3/35 13" x 13"

o , Archival inkjet print from scanned N N
Janet Neuhauser Jack and Walter outside Jimmy’s Market 1983 X 9" x 13/5
negative, ed. 1/25

Tina Olsen #3 Red Hook Sugar Factory 2002 Ink on paper 3”x10.5"
Scott Pfaffman Not Titled 1991 Ink on paper 34" x 22"

) . 27 1/4" x 12
Jens Veneman Take It or Leave It 1996 Ink tire prints and text on paper g

Photographs from handmade pinhole
Harriet Zucker Kids on the Beach 1996 cameri P P 4" x5 each
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